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Hannah Lucy Lloyd

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name Hannah Lucy Lloyd
Postcode TAG6 3YF

Date of birth September 1977
Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

SSPE LIMITED

SEREN AGGLOMERATION
HOLDINGS LIMITED

SEREN SKILLS NETWORK LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

IGNITE DIGITAL MARKETING AND
SALES LTD

M&l PET AND PEOPLE SERVICES
LTD

LEADERS IN BUSINESS LTD

RED BEAR NETWORK LTD
SOMERSET TRAINING SERVICES
LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
13508502
13505302

11820843

Number
13642892

13298600

09422130

11598364
05424885

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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910607936

910607936

4 King Square
Bridgwater
Somerset
United Kingdom
British

App. Date Res. Date
13/07/2021
12/07/2021

12/02/2019

App. Date Res. Date

24/09/2021
29/03/2021
13/03/2019

01/10/2018
14/04/2005

27/07/2019
31/01/2019

Position
Director
Director

Director

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



